
DLA 101 Workshop Participants (May 22-24, 2018, DePauw University)

Name Institution Email Department/Discipline
Menelick Geremew Kalamazoo menelik.geremew@kzoo.edu Economics
Paul Kostyu Ohio Wesleyan paulkostyu@yahoo.com Communication
Laura Marie Leavitt Earlham leavila@earlham.edu Writing Center
Aman Luthra Kalamazoo aman.luthra@kzoo.edu Anthropology/Sociology
Sureka Nyawalo Wooster snyawalo@wooster.edu Languages/French
Christina Carroll Kalamazoo christina.carroll@kzoo.edu History
Alyssa Ribeiro Allegheny aribeiro@allegheny.edu History/Black Studies
Max Felker-Kantor DePauw maxfelker-kantor@depauw.edu History
Maria Monsalve Wabash monsalvm@wabash.edu Languages/Spanish
Deborah Seltzer-Kelly Wabash seltzerd@wabash.edu History/Indigeneous Studies
Harry Brown DePauw hbrown@depauw.edu English
Tamara Stasik DePauw tamarastasik@depauw.edu English
David Alvarez DePauw davidalvarez@depauw.edu English
Alexis Hart Allegheny ahart@allegheny.edu English
Victoria Longfield Hope longfield@hope.edu Library/Information Science
Ian MacInnes Albion imacinnes@albion.edu English
Rebecca Wingo Cincinnati rebecca.wingo@gmail.com History/DLA


